
Arena Diving Champions Cup
Stockholm

Eriksdalsbadet, 17-18 February 2007

Event 107
18 FEB 2007 - 16:03

Women’s 10m Synchro Platform
10m Synchro Plate-forme Femme

Detailed Results
Résultats détaillés

Final
Finale

Referee ÖHMAN Toivo LEN

Execution 1 VULETIC Vukan SRB

Execution 2 SIERZ Kotcharian POL

Execution 3 TOULOUDIS Nikolaos GRE

Execution 4 RIEU Gerard FRA

Synchro 1 KHOZHEMPO Liudmila BLR

Synchro 2 BUSCHKOW Lutz GER

Synchro 3 TELLEFSEN Arne NOR

Synchro 4 FALKMAN Peter SWE

Synchro 5 CALAMNIUS Suvi FIN

Rank

Rang Nom Prénom

Name Firstname

NAT

NAT

Dive

No. DD

Judge’s Score

E1 E2 E3 E4 S1 S2 S3

Dive

Points

Dive

Rank

Manche atteinte

Round reachedS5S4 Points

Overall

Rank

1 GONCHAROVA Natalia
KOLTUNOVA Yulia

RUS 103B 2.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 9.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 51.60 1 551.60 1

103B

201B 2.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 7.5 9.5 8.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 51.60 1 103.20 1

201B

107B 3.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 9.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 70.20 2 173.40 1

107B

407C 3.2 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 77.76 1 251.16 1

407C

5253B 3.4 7.0 7.0 4.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 62.22 2 313.38 1

5253B

2 PROCOPCHUK Yulia
ZHUK Kateryna

UKR 103B 2.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 9.0 50.40 3 550.40 3

103B

301B 2.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 43.80 =3 94.20 4

301B

405B 2.8 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 9.5 9.0 70.56 1 164.76 2

405B

205B 2.9 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 8.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 59.16 3 223.92 2

205B

305C 2.7 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 63.18 1 287.10 2

305C

3 MAROCCHI Valentina
SPAZIANI Brenda

ITA 401B 2.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 48.00 4 548.00 4

401B

103B 2.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 9.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 49.20 2 97.20 2

103B

405B 2.8 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 64.68 3 161.88 3

405B

205B 2.9 6.0 6.5 5.0 5.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 56.55 4 218.43 3

205B

5237D 3.2 7.0 7.0 1.0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 4.5 6.5 51.84 3 270.27 3

5237D
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4 FUCHS Sandra
RICHTER Anja

AUT 101B 2.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 9.0 51.00 2 451.00 2

103B

301A 2.0 5.5 5.5 8.0 8.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.5 43.80 =3 94.80 3

301A

107B 3.0 7.0 6.0 4.5 3.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 57.60 5 152.40 4

107B

405B 2.8 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 59.64 2 212.04 4

405B

5 MEIER Florina
ECKERT Sibylle

SUI 401B 2.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.5 45.00 5 345.00 5

401B

301B 2.0 7.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 43.20 5 88.20 5

301B

405B 2.8 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 57.96 4 146.16 5

405B

Legend:

DD - Degree of Difficulty
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	Detailed Results (Synchro Team)

